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Abschluf} - Lattl ' n 2015
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Eisstockschiitze®
30

Ergebnisliste ( 10 Durchgange )

Schwangler Hans
Federmann Jakob
Darnhofer Alfred
Lechner Ludwig
Braun Rainer
Gallist Karl
Weinzierl Armin
Gaab Friedrich
Thoms Werner

Hollinger Werner
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42

39

38

37
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